Maxiglass Noverta Premium
	 Green professional bottle coolers
	 Reduced power consumption
	 Environmentally friendly
	 Hydrocarbon refrigerant (R134a on request)
	 Maximum presentation
	 Available with anthracite or stainless steel door frame and kick plate
Maximum presentation, minimum power consumption

Fitted with a right hinged glass
door with a stainless steel door
frame and kick plate. Exterior
made of anthracite steel panels
MG2/300LG
Fitted with a hinged glass door
with an anthracite door frame
and machine front. Exterior
made of anthracite steel panels
MG2/300RG
Fitted with a right hinged glass
door with an anthracite door
frame and machine front. Exterior
made of anthracite steel panels
	 MODEL	 # DOORS	 REFRIGERANT TYPE	 DOOR FINISH	 INTERNAL VOLUME	 STORAGE CAPACITY 	 COOLING INPUT *	 POWER	 TEMPERATURE	 DIMENSIONS W x D x H **
MG2/150RG		  1x right hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150LG		  1x left hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150RGCS		  1x right hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150LGCS		  1x left hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150SD	 	 2x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 556 x 900/910mm
MG2/150RDD		  1x right hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150LDD		  1x left hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150RDDCS	 	 1x right hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/150LDDCS	 	 1x left hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 150 litres	 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/250G		  2x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 250 litres	 207 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/250GCS		  2x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 250 litres	 207 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/250SD		  2x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 250 litres	 207 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 556 x 900/910mm
MG2/250DD		  2x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 250 litres	 207 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/250DDCS		  2x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 250 litres	 207 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/275G		  2x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 275 litres	 289 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 235W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1200 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/275GCS		  2x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 275 litres	 289 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 235W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1200 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/275SD		  2x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 275 litres	 289 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 235W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1200 x 556 x 900/910mm
MG2/315G		  3x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 315 litres	 326 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/315GCS		  3x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 315 litres	 326 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/315SD		  3x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 315 litres	 326 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 556 x 900/910mm
MG2/315DD		  3x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 315 litres	 326 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/315DDCS		  3x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 315 litres	 326 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 536 x 900/910mm
MG2/300RG	 	 1x right hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 300 litres	 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 530 x 1800/1825mm
MG2/300LG		  1x left hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 300 litres	 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 530 x 1800/1825mm
MG2/300RGCS		  1x right hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 300 litres	 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 530 x 1800/1825mm
MG2/300LGCS		  1x left hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 300 litres	 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 530 x 1800/1825mm
MG2/500G		  2x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 500 litres	 480 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 530 x 1800/1825mm
MG2/500GCS	 	 2x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 500 litres	 480 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 530 x 1800/1825mm
MG2/500SD	 	 2x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 500 litres	 480 x 33 cl (ø60mm)	 515W	 245W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 575 x 1800/1825mm
	 MODEL	 # DOORS	 REFRIGERANT TYPE	 DOOR FINISH	 INTERNAL VOLUME	 STORAGE CAPACITY 	 COOLING INPUT *	 POWER	 TEMPERATURE	 DIMENSIONS W x D x H **
LG2/150RG84  		  1 x right hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150LG84  		  1 x left hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150RGCS84  		  1 x right hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150LGCS84	 	 1 x left hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150RDD84		  1 x right hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150LDD84		  1 x left hinged 	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150RDDCS84  	 1 x right hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/150LDDCS84  	 1 x left hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 150 litre	 144 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 135W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 602 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/250G84 	  	 2 x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 250 litre	 207 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/250GCS84 		  2 x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 250 litre	 207 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/250SD84  		  2 x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 250 litre	 207 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 556 x 840/850 mm
LG2/250DD84 		  2 x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 250 litre	 207 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/250DDCS84		  2 x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 250 litre	 207 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 262W	 140W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 900 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/315G84  		  3 x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 315 litre	 326 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/315GCS84  		  3x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel glass	 315 litre	 326 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 536 x 840/850 mm
LG2/315SD84  		  3 x sliding	 R600a	 anthracite glass	 315 litre	 326 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 556 x 840/850 mm
LG2/315DD		  3 x hinged	 R600a	 anthracite solid	 315 litre	 326 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 556 x 840/850 mm
LG2/315DDCS		  3 x hinged	 R600a	 stainless steel solid	 315 litre	 326 x 33 cl (ø60 mm)	 460W	 240W	 +4˚ C / +8˚ C	 1350 x 556 x 840/850 mm
*	 Conditions: Te = - 5˚C  |  Tc = + 45˚C  |  ambient temperature = + 25˚C
**	 Depth of the cabinet is excluding handgrip, including power-supply-connection. During installation: add 40mm to the overall depth (in conjunction with the appliance’s plug) and add 10 mm to the total width.
Specific features
Maxiglass Noverta Premium